421.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
Vacuum Fittings
and Valves
BRV BACKING/ROUGHING VALVE
Edwards backing/roughing valves with ISO NW roughing and forepump terminations feature
manual or pneumatic actuation. They combine the function of separate backing/roughing valves in
one integral 3 port unit.
A flexible neoprene connector is supplied for the backing connection. The roughing and forepump

BRV25PK 1.95 3.82 - 7.92 3.2 2.93 NW25
BRV Backing/Roughing Valve Dimension
Ordering information
 Applications
The valves have been designed particularly for the Diffstak® pumping
systems, but have applications where a compact change-over valve is
required in the pressure range 10-7 - 2000 mbar / 8 x 10 -8 - 1500 Torr.
Accessories & Spares Order no:
NW10 Flexible Sleeve For 15mm OD Tube C26501002
NW25 Flexible Sleeve For 28mm OD Tube C26501004
O Ring Viton 1119 Pk 2 H02106119
O Ring Viton 0215 Pk 5 H02106025
O Ring Viton 024 Pk 5 H02106261
O Ring Viton Vit 031 Pk 2 H02106262
5 Port Lightweight Electropneumatic Control Valve
24V a.c.
B28703030
5 Port Lightweight Electropneumatic Control Valve